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Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 1.20

Luftgewehr 3-Stellung Schiiler m 1.20.20
Rang Name, Vorname

10

Moser, Jonas

Verein
Lenbach Schrobenhausen

Luftgewehr 3-Stellung Schiiler w 1.20.21
Rang Name, Vorname

10
15
Q
23
28

Thoma, Anna-Lena
Lehmer, Laura
Thurner, Katrin
Jocham, Sarina

Winkler, Romy

Verein
Lenbach Schrobenhausen

Lenbach Schrobenhausen
Lenbach Schrobenhausen
Lenbach Schrobenhausen

Hubertus Pobenhausen

Luftgewehr 3-Stellung Jugend w 1.20.31
Rang Name, Vorname

1
Q
9
10
13
14
23
32
35

Egle, Lena-Marie
Kreil, Hannah
Fetzer, Carolina
Heinzlmeier, Patricia
Gollwitzer, Marie
Grimm, Nele
Wadérmann, Natalie
Plockl, Isabella

Bux, Viktoria

Verein
Hubertus Pobenhausen

Hubertus Pobenhausen

Lenbach Schrobenhausen
Lenbach Schrobenhausen
Lenbach Schrobenhausen
Hubertus Pobenhausen

Lenbach Schrobenhausen
Lenbach Schrobenhausen

Lenbach Schrobenhausen

Serie 1-3

91

Serie 1-3

92
96
90
91
88

Serie 1-6

99
98
94
95
95
92
95
89
89

97

93
93
90
93
92

98
99
96
94
98
96
93
92
86

88

94
88
90
85
80

100 99
100 99
100 99
100 100

98
98
99
97
96

99
98
99
97
100

99
97
95
96
92
96
83
89
85

98
94
94
93
93
94
94
88
90

Ergebnis
276

Ergebnis
279
277
270
269
260

Ergebnis
593
587
578
578
575
574
563
552
546



